
Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 6 3 6

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 0 0 4 2 4 6 3 5 4 10 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 9 3 3

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 2 4 4 5 2 0 2 3 2 6 3 2 2 1 2 5 4 6 1 3

Piga Andrea (10/671) 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 5

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 10

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 0 2 3 4 5 2 4 1 0

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 39 88 2,26

Trastulli Michele 10/623 32 50 1,56

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 24 35 1,46

Piga Andrea 10/671 24 34 1,42

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 16 32 2,00

Venturi Fabio 10/624 17 17 1,00

Menestò Filippo 10/741 2 3 1,50

Venturi Luca 10/618 6 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 8 4 10 4 6 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 7

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 3 2 4 4 9 3 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4

Bellezza Alessio (10/1209) 2 0 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 3 2 2

Ignozza Carlo Alberto (10/1167) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 4 2 3

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 2 1 2 2 4 5 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 3

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renon Lucio (10/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 34 61 1,79

Baiocco Diego 10/325 29 36 1,24

Bellezza Alessio 10/1209 36 32 0,89

Ignozza Carlo Alberto 10/1167 26 23 0,88

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 21 20 0,95

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 14 13 0,93

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 0 0 0,00

Renon Lucio 10/596 0 0 0,00

Perbacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 4 12 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 9

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 2 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 12 4 8

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 3 2 1 2 1 0 0

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 5

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 1 0 2 1 4 7 4 3

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Rossi Luca (10/801) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulietti Ilaria (10/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Becchetti Michael 10/800 40 71 1,77

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 32 58 1,81

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 29 34 1,17

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 20 25 1,25

Rotini Moeris 10/264 19 21 1,11

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 10 18 1,80

Taddei Pietro 10/198 8 9 1,12

Rossi Luca 10/801 2 4 2,00

Giulietti Ilaria 10/687 0 0 0,00

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 6

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 6

Agostinelli Marco (10/1218) 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 9 4 3 4 5

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 0 2 1 4 4 0 0

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 4

Mogliani Andrea  (10/1190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 40 73 1,82

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 39 58 1,49

Agostinelli Marco 10/1218 36 54 1,50

Nazzini Angela 10/708 32 22 0,69

Caprioni Marina 10/961 13 15 1,15

Mogliani Andrea 10/1190 0 0 0,00



Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Neri Andrea (10/1114) 4 11 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 10

Zappella Concetta (10/1113) 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 5

Alunno Pamela (10/1112) 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 6 4 3

Luiso Nicoletta (10/1116) 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 6 2 5 4 0 2 0

Hammam Raied (10/1115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Neri Andrea 10/1114 36 73 2,03

Zappella Concetta 10/1113 40 54 1,35

Alunno Pamela 10/1112 32 49 1,53

Luiso Nicoletta 10/1116 36 29 0,81

Hammam Raied 10/1115 16 23 1,44

Grifo Boys and Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 10

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 7

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 4 3 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 5

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0

Grelloni Vincenzo (10/1093) 4 4 2 4 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitiello Pierpaolo  (10/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariani Mattia 10/521 36 85 2,36

Bolognini Marco 10/591 36 72 2,00

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 36 51 1,42

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 24 46 1,92

Grelloni Vincenzo 10/1093 14 30 2,14

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 8 13 1,62

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 4 7 1,75

Vitiello Pierpaolo 10/1156 2 1 0,50


